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Event 1: Names & Faces
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 1 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 158 814
2 2 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 134 691
3 3 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 123 634
3 3 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 123 634
5 5 Junior 126 113 582
6 6 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 106 546
7 7 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 103 531
8 8 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 102 526
8 8 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 102 526

10 10 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 97 500
11 11 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 95 490
12 12 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 91 469
13 13 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 90 464
14 14 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 87 448
15 15 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 86 443
16 16 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 84 433
17 17 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 82 423
18 18 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 77 397
19 19 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 70 361
20 20 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 69 356
21 21 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 68 351
22 22 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 66 340
22 22 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 66 340
24 24 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 65 335
25 25 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 63 325
26 26 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 61 314
26 26 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 61 314
28 28 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 60 309
29 29 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 59 304
29 29 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 59 304
31 31 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 56 289
31 31 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 56 289
33 33 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 53 273
34 34 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 52 268
34 34 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 52 268
36 36 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 48 247
36 36 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 48 247
38 38 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 47 242
38 38 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 47 242
40 40 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 46 237
41 41 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 41 211
42 42 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 39 201
42 42 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 39 201
42 42 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 39 201
45 45 Adult 133 38 196
45 45 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 38 196
47 47 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 36 186
48 48 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 35 180
49 49 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 33 170
49 49 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 33 170
49 49 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 33 170
52 52 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 32 165
52 52 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 32 165
54 54 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 31 160
55 55 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 30 155
55 55 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 30 155
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Event 1: Names & Faces
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye
2024 World Memory Championship

Position
(Event) Name Category ID Points

Raw Score
(rounded up)

Position
(Championshi

p)
57 57 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 29 149
58 58 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 28 144
58 58 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 28 144
60 60 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 26 134
60 60 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 26 134
62 62 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 25 129
63 63 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 24 124
63 63 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 24 124
65 65 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 21 108
66 66 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 14 72
66 66 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 14 72
66 66 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 14 72
66 66 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 14 72
70 70 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 10 52
71 71 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 9 46
72 72 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 8 41
72 72 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 8 41
74 74 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 7 36
74 74 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 7 36
76 76 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 6 31
77 77 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 5 26
78 78 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 4 21
78 78 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 4 21
78 78 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 4 21
78 78 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 4 21
82 82 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 2 10
83 83 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0 0
83 83 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0 0
83 83 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0 0
83 83 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0 0
83 83 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0 0
83 83 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0 0
83 83 YİGİT Serra D11 Kids 191 0 0
83 83 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 0 0
83 83 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 0 0
83 83 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 0 0
83 83 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0 0
83 83 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0 0
83 83 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0 0
83 83 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 0
83 83 Adult 146 0 0
83 83 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0 0
83 83 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0 0
83 83 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0
83 83 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0 0

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah



1 of 

Event 3: Binary Digits
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 6465 864
2 2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 5544 741
3 3 Junior 126 5372 718
4 5 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 4320 577
5 11 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 4065 543
6 4 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 3901 521
7 6 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 3870 517
8 8 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 3780 505
9 7 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 3762 503

10 16 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 3615 483
11 14 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 3525 471
12 9 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 3213 429
13 10 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 3207 428
14 13 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 3165 423
15 17 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 3047 407
16 21 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 3000 401
17 24 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 2865 383
18 23 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 2835 379
19 20 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 2747 367
20 12 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 2635 352
21 19 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 2523 337
22 33 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 2505 335
23 27 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 2304 308
24 18 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 2250 301
25 34 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 2145 287
26 30 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 2058 275
26 22 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 2058 275
28 28 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 2025 271
29 26 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 1995 267
30 15 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 1982 265
31 38 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 1905 255
32 45 Adult 133 1800 240
33 32 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 1735 232
34 37 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 1728 231
35 35 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 1455 194
36 41 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 1410 188
37 25 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 1380 184
38 31 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 1254 168
39 36 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 1185 158
40 43 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 1155 154
41 29 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 1080 144
42 44 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 1035 138
43 57 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 930 124
44 39 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 900 120
45 40 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 885 118
46 47 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 870 116
47 53 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 720 96
47 42 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 720 96
49 54 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 705 94
50 60 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 690 92
51 50 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 660 88
52 48 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 651 87
53 55 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 630 84
54 58 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 555 74
55 59 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 534 71
56 64 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 465 62
57 46 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 390 52

2024 World Memory Championship

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)
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Event 3: Binary Digits
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye
2024 World Memory Championship

Name Category ID Raw Score PointsPosition Position
(Ch i58 52 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 300 40

59 61 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 210 28
60 62 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 180 24
60 65 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 180 24
60 70 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 180 24
63 72 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 150 20
64 51 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 135 18
65 75 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 120 16
66 81 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 111 15
67 69 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 96 13
68 56 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 90 12
68 83 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 90 12
68 76 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 90 12
68 84 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 90 12
72 71 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 87 12
73 66 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 85 11
74 67 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 75 10
75 86 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 61 8
76 49 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 60 8
76 77 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 60 8
76 79 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 60 8
76 82 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 60 8
80 78 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 45 6
81 74 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 30 4
81 68 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 30 4
81 73 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 30 4
84 87 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0 0
84 87 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0 0
84 87 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0 0
84 87 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0 0
84 87 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0 0
84 87 Adult 146 0 0
84 87 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0 0
84 85 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 0 0
84 87 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0 0
84 63 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 0
84 80 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 0 0
84 87 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0 0
84 87 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0 0
84 87 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0 0
84 87 YİGİT Serra D11 Kids 191 0 0
84 87 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0 0
84 87 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0 0
84 87 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0 0
84 87 name 102 201 0 0

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah

Age Group
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Event 4: 60 Minute Number
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 1 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 3300 714
2 2 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 2686 581
3 4 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 2500 541
4 3 Junior 126 2360 511
5 9 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 2216 480
6 7 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 2190 474
7 6 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 2002 433
8 38 Adult 133 1992 431
9 10 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 1960 424

10 13 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 1844 399
11 8 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 1840 398
12 15 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 1800 390
13 11 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 1718 372
14 16 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 1680 364
15 5 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 1663 360
16 18 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 1640 355
17 23 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 1620 351
17 12 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 1620 351
19 42 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 1480 320
20 21 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 1460 316
21 20 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 1440 312
22 17 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 1428 309
23 14 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 1380 299
24 37 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 1360 294
25 35 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 1271 275
26 24 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 1240 268
27 26 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 1220 264
28 36 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 1168 253
29 32 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 1100 238
30 31 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 986 213
31 19 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 905 196
32 29 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 884 191
33 22 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 792 171
34 50 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 790 171
35 28 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 740 160
36 30 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 736 159
37 46 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 664 144
38 39 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 660 143
39 25 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 606 131
39 41 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 606 131
41 43 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 580 126
42 40 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 578 125
43 27 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 550 119
44 51 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 540 117
44 52 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 540 117
46 47 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 532 115
47 57 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 488 106
48 49 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 480 104
49 45 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 446 97
50 53 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 400 87
51 33 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 380 82
52 44 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 360 78
52 34 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 360 78
54 55 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 324 70
55 58 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 280 61
56 60 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 240 52
57 61 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 200 43

2024 World Memory Championship

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)

Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim (IMM)

Name Category ID Raw Score PointsPosition Position
(Ch i
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Event 4: 60 Minute Number
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye
2024 World Memory Championship

Name Category ID Raw Score PointsPosition Position
(Ch i58 64 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 170 37

59 54 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 160 35
60 62 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 130 28
61 66 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 122 26
62 74 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 102 22
63 56 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 100 22
63 48 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 100 22
65 70 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 86 19
66 78 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 60 13
67 71 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 52 11
68 73 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 48 10
69 69 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 40 9
69 77 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 40 9
71 72 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 25 5
72 83 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 6 1
73 87 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0 0
73 87 name 102 201 0 0
73 87 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0 0
73 87 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0 0
73 87 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0 0
73 87 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0 0
73 87 Adult 146 0 0
73 87 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0 0
73 65 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 0 0
73 59 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 0 0
73 67 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 0 0
73 87 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0 0
73 63 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 0
73 87 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0 0
73 87 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0 0
73 87 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0 0
73 68 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 0 0
73 81 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 0 0
73 84 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 0 0
73 86 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 0 0
73 75 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 0 0
73 80 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 0 0
73 82 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 0 0
73 85 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 0 0
73 79 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 0 0
73 87 YİGİT Serra D11 Kids 191 0 0
73 87 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0 0
73 87 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0 0
73 87 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0 0
73 76 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 0 0

Age Group

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah
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Event 5: Random Words
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 4 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 268 800
2 8 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 242 722
3 1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 232 693
4 7 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 195 582
5 5 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 194 579
6 2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 189 564
7 6 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 182 543
8 3 Junior 126 181 540
9 11 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 169 504
9 15 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 169 504
11 12 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 168 501
12 13 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 162 484
13 16 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 158 472
14 23 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 150 448
15 9 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 145 433
16 10 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 142 424
17 22 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 136 406
18 14 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 115 343
19 20 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 106 316
19 29 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 106 316
21 18 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 100 299
22 26 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 98 293
23 25 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 90 269
23 24 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 90 269
25 21 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 80 239
25 45 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 80 239
25 55 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 80 239
25 31 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 80 239
29 41 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 78 233
30 30 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 72 215
31 50 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 71 212
32 42 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 70 209
32 32 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 70 209
32 33 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 70 209
35 17 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 69 206
35 38 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 69 206
37 47 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 66 197
38 44 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 65 194
39 40 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 63 188
40 28 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 62 185
41 19 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 60 179
41 52 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 60 179
41 48 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 60 179
44 34 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 59 176
45 35 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 50 149
45 54 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 50 149
45 51 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 50 149
48 61 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 48 143
49 39 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 41 122
50 37 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 32 96
51 49 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 30 90
51 68 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 30 90
51 74 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 30 90
54 59 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 26 78
55 27 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 21 63

2024 World Memory Championship

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)

Position Position
(Ch i

Name Category ID Raw Score Points
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Event 5: Random Words
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye
2024 World Memory Championship

Position Position
(Ch i

Name Category ID Raw Score Points
56 57 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 20 60
56 53 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 20 60
56 71 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 20 60
56 77 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 20 60
56 73 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 20 60
56 46 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 20 60
62 67 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 15 45
63 69 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 10 30
63 72 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 10 30
63 60 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 10 30
66 65 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 7 21
67 79 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 5 15
68 58 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 4 12
69 63 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 3 9
70 36 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 2 6
71 87 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0 0
71 43 Adult 133 0 0
71 87 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0 0
71 87 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0 0
71 87 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0 0
71 87 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0 0
71 87 Adult 146 0 0
71 87 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0 0
71 62 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 0 0
71 70 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 0 0
71 87 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0 0
71 56 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 0 0
71 64 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 0
71 66 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 0 0
71 87 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0 0
71 87 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0 0
71 87 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0 0
71 82 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 0 0
71 84 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 0 0
71 75 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 0 0
71 86 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 0 0
71 78 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 0 0
71 85 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 0 0
71 81 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 0 0
71 83 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 0 0
71 80 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 0 0
71 76 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 0 0
71 87 YİGİT Serra D11 Kids 191 0 0
71 87 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0 0
71 87 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0 0
71 87 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0 0
71 87 0
71 87 0

Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim (IMM)

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah
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Event 7: 60 Minute Cards

1 2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 1968 37.85
2 1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 1962 37.73
3 3 Junior 126 1435 27.60
4 8 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 1351 25.98
5 6 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 1300 25.00
6 4 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 1255 24.13
7 5 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 1226 23.58
8 11 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 1199 23.06
9 10 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 1066 20.50

10 24 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 1036 19.92
11 9 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 981 18.87
12 14 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 962 18.50
13 13 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 952 18.31
14 18 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 860 16.54
15 7 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 839 16.13
16 16 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 832 16.00
16 19 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 832 16.00
18 17 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 780 15.00
19 12 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 728 14.00
19 32 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 728 14.00
21 43 Adult 133 702 13.50
22 20 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 695 13.37
23 29 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 676 13.00
23 23 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 676 13.00
25 22 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 639 12.29
26 31 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 636 12.23
27 35 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 624 12.00
27 25 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 624 12.00
29 26 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 587 11.29
30 49 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 520 10.00
30 28 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 520 10.00
32 33 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 469 9.02
33 36 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 419 8.06
34 45 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 416 8.00
35 15 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 338 6.50
35 37 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 338 6.50
35 30 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 338 6.50
38 40 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 312 6.00
38 38 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 312 6.00
38 21 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 312 6.00
41 27 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 286 5.50
42 41 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 260 5.00
42 56 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 260 5.00
42 47 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 260 5.00
42 46 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 260 5.00
46 34 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 243 4.67
47 44 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 235 4.52
48 42 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 210 4.04
49 48 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 208 4.00
49 39 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 208 4.00
51 53 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 156 3.00
51 54 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 156 3.00
53 50 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 117 2.25
54 52 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 104 2.00
55 51 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 68 1.31

2024 World Memory Champions
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türk

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)

Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim (IMM)
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(Championsh
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Event 7: 60 Minute Cards 2024 World Memory Champions
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türk

Position
(Event) Name Category ID

Raw Score
(Cards)

Raw Score
(Packs)

Position
(Championsh

ip)
56 59 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 52 1.00
56 66 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 52 1.00
56 57 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 52 1.00
56 62 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 52 1.00
56 65 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 52 1.00
56 64 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 52 1.00
62 61 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 26 0.50
63 87 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0.00
63 87 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0.00
63 58 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 0 0.00
63 87 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0.00
63 55 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 0.00
63 87 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0.00
63 87 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0.00
63 87 Adult 146 0.00
63 87 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0.00
63 60 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 0 0.00
63 70 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 0.00
63 87 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0.00
63 67 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0.00
63 81 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 0 0.00
63 87 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0.00
63 87 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0.00
63 87 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0.00
63 68 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 0.00
63 69 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 0.00
63 71 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 0.00
63 83 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 0.00
63 85 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 0.00
63 73 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 0.00
63 86 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 0.00
63 78 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 0.00
63 74 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 0.00
63 77 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 0.00
63 84 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 0.00
63 82 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 0.00
63 80 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 0.00
63 79 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 0.00
63 76 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 0.00
63 87 YİGİT Serra D11 Kids 191 0.00
63 87 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0.00
63 87 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0.00
63 87 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0.00
63 75 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 0.00
63 72 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 0 0.00
63 63 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 0 0.00

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah
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Event 8: Abstract Images
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 721 716
2 3 Junior 126 707 702
3 1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 676 671
4 15 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 548 544
5 9 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 477 474
6 6 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 467 464
7 4 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 457 454
8 13 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 450 447
9 14 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 433 430

10 12 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 426 423
11 10 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 420 417
12 8 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 406 403
13 7 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 398 395
14 11 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 385 382
15 23 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 372 369
16 17 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 357 355
17 21 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 350 348
18 20 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 322 320
19 22 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 321 319
20 30 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 316 314
21 24 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 293 291
22 29 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 290 288
22 32 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 290 288
24 19 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 281 279
25 26 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 276 274
26 16 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 275 273
26 48 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 275 273
28 31 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 251 249
29 5 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 245 243
30 34 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 241 239
31 18 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 233 231
32 28 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 231 229
33 35 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 229 227
34 38 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 205 204
35 36 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 199 198
36 25 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 171 170
37 43 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 169 168
38 33 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 166 165
39 27 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 162 161
40 39 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 157 156
41 44 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 156 155
42 51 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 155 154
43 40 Adult 133 143 142
44 53 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 115 114
45 41 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 114 113
46 42 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 107 106
47 77 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 102 101
48 45 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 100 99
49 61 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 88 87
50 49 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 82 81
50 50 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 82 81
52 47 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 80 79
53 55 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 74 73
54 59 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 58 58
55 54 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 57 57
56 52 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 51 51

2024 World Memory Championship

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)

Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim (IMM)

Name Category ID Raw Score PointsPosition Position
(Ch i
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Event 8: Abstract Images
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye
2024 World Memory Championship

Name Category ID Raw Score PointsPosition Position
(Ch i56 60 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 51 51

58 46 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 45 45
59 62 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 32 32
60 64 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 30 30
61 58 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 11 11
62 70 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 9 9
63 37 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 0
63 56 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 0
63 57 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 0 0
63 63 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 0 0
63 65 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 0
63 66 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 0
63 67 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 0
63 68 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 0
63 69 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 0
63 71 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 0
63 72 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 0
63 73 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 0
63 74 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 0
63 75 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 0
63 76 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 0
63 78 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 0
63 79 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 0
63 80 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 0
63 81 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 0 0
63 82 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 0
63 83 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 0
63 84 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 0
63 85 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 0
63 86 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 0
63 87 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0 0
63 87 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0
63 87 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0
63 87 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0
63 87 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0
63 87 Adult 146 0
63 87 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0
63 87 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0
63 87 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0
63 87 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0
63 87 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0
63 87 YİGİT Serra D11 Kids 191 0
63 87 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0
63 87 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0
63 87 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah
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Event 9: Spoken Number 2024 World Memory Championships 
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 5 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 90 160 660 660 1215 4596
2 3 Junior 126 150 200 200 669 5806
3 30 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 29 186 34 186 645 2198
4 8 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 150 60 179 179 633 4282
5 17 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 27 58 152 152 583 3173
6 2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 138 52 13 138 556 6354
7 1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 34 133 51 133 545 6415
9 6 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 14 118 2 118 514 4445

10 15 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 29 61 91 91 451 3646
11 20 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 90 71 90 449 2866
13 7 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 78 53 41 78 418 4375
14 10 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 70 41 77 77 415 4165
16 35 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 52 68 68 390 1968
17 31 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 5 66 52 66 384 2165
18 21 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 50 62 62 372 2861
19 19 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 42 60 46 60 366 2926
21 4 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 36 43 59 59 363 4732
23 28 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 24 58 58 360 2461
24 12 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 16 52 50 52 341 3884
24 36 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 52 52 341 1960
26 9 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 39 51 35 51 338 4231
27 13 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 49 50 25 50 334 3729
29 16 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 24 42 36 42 307 3248
30 11 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 20 40 41 41 303 3985
31 47 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 24 18 40 40 299 1224
31 49 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 40 40 40 299 1200
33 25 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 31 38 35 38 292 2695
33 33 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 16 38 9 38 292 2116
33 59 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 2 24 38 38 292 803
37 55 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 23 8 37 37 288 936
39 38 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 14 36 36 284 1799
40 34 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 34 29 6 34 276 2011
41 56 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 26 30 8 30 259 863
41 29 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 28 30 30 259 2364
44 14 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 14 22 26 26 241 3712
44 40 Adult 133 26 8 25 26 241 1671
46 54 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 16 24 24 232 968

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)

Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim (IMM)
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(Event)
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Raw Score
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PointsName ID PointsCategory
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Event 9: Spoken Number 2024 World Memory Championships 
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

Position
(Event)

Position
(Champion

ship)
Raw Score
(Attempt 1)

Raw Score
(Attempt 2)

Raw Score
(Attempt 3)

Raw Score
(Highest)

Championship
PointsName ID PointsCategory

47 52 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 17 10 22 22 222 1117
49 37 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 20 8 20 212 1834
50 42 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 8 19 12 19 206 1632
50 32 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 2 14 19 19 206 2127
52 45 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 16 18 14 18 201 1383
53 48 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 4 9 16 16 189 1215
55 50 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 12 8 12 164 1185
57 74 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 10 0 10 150 150
57 51 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 10 7 10 150 1164
62 63 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 2 6 6 116 482
63 57 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 4 4 4 95 823
63 62 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 0 4 4 95 496
63 66 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 2 1 4 4 95 267
66 46 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 0 1 1 47 1255
67 88 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0 0
67 88 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0 0
67 88 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0 0
67 88 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0 0
67 88 Adult 146 0 0
67 88 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0 0
67 88 AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 Junior 159 0 0
67 69 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 224
67 65 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 0 0 0 0 271
67 68 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 0 244
67 82 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 0 65
67 88 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0 0
67 75 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 0 145
67 85 Aktürk Süheyb B11 Junior 186 0 40
67 83 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 0 55
67 81 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 0 66
67 77 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 0 125
67 88 Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 Adult 192 0 0
67 88 Al shugairi Ahmed D13 Adult 193 0 0 0 0
67 88 Deepak TR H5 Adult 194 0 0
67 60 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 0 680
67 76 Imen Away A11 Adult 197 0 0 0 136

Deepak Thotam Ramachandraiah
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Event 10: Speed Cards 2024 World Memory Championships 
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

1 1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 Junior 100 0 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 18.162 18.162 0 910 7325
2 3 Junior 126 52 0 28.500 28.500 52 0 20.688 20.688 649 825 6631
3 4 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 Junior 102 52 0 25.315 25.315 52 0 21.074 21.074 710 814 5546
4 5 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 Adult 153 52 0 29.851 29.851 52 0 25.558 25.558 627 704 5300
5 2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 Junior 101 9 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 25.586 25.586 19 704 7058
6 11 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 Junior 127 52 0 32.221 32.221 52 0 26.300 26.300 592 689 4418
7 9 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 Junior 103 52 0 26.392 26.392 15 5 0.000 300.000 32 688 4572
8 12 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 Junior 125 52 0 30.953 30.953 52 0 26.988 26.988 610 676 4322
9 17 CAO MUKE F6 Junior 149 52 0 27.038 27.038 20 5 0.000 300.000 50 675 3541

10 6 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 Junior 105 52 0 33.766 33.766 52 0 28.512 28.512 572 649 4931
11 20 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 Kids 111 19 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 29.475 29.475 41 633 3420
12 22 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 Kids 107 52 0 30.506 30.506 45 5 0.000 300.000 96 617 3353
13 7 Namsrai Maral G11 Junior 131 5 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 34.153 34.153 11 567 4797
14 24 Batzorig Misheel C8 Kids 106 52 0 56.666 56.666 52 0 34.356 34.356 388 564 3195
15 18 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 Kids 128 52 0 36.031 36.031 52 0 37.844 37.844 525 544 3522
16 21 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 Kids 119 52 0 36.779 36.779 29 5 0.000 300.000 62 536 3397
17 13 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 Junior 116 52 0 36.781 36.781 3 5 0.000 300.000 6 536 4248
18 27 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 Kids 120 52 0 38.787 38.787 2 5 0.000 300.000 4 515 3073
19 19 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 Junior 109 52 0 40.276 40.276 36 5 0.000 300.000 77 501 3426
20 29 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 Junior 157 52 0 45.000 45.000 2 5 0.000 300.000 5 461 2472
21 16 Achinth BA H3 Junior 135 44 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 47.843 47.843 94 440 3613
22 37 Adult 133 31 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 53.073 53.073 66 407 2078
23 8 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) C1 Adult 132 16 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 56.616 56.616 34 388 4763
24 26 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 Junior 114 52 0 57.818 57.818 6 5 0.000 300.000 13 382 3077
25 47 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 Kids 118 18 5 0.000 300.000 52 0 57.906 57.906 38 381 1418
26 42 Zhang BoYan F10 Kids 154 31 5 300.000 52 1 2.660 62.660 78 360 1916
27 30 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 Junior 108 46 5 0.000 300.000 52 1 6.351 66.351 98 344 2461
28 36 Sun ChenXin F7 Junior 150 52 1 9.000 69.000 5 5 0.000 300.000 13 334 2133
29 40 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 Junior 129 52 1 31.156 91.156 52 1 11.624 71.624 271 325 1958
30 31 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 Junior 112 38 5 0.000 300.000 52 1 13.338 73.338 81 320 2447
31 38 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 Kids 104 52 1 15.176 75.176 34 5 0.000 300.000 73 314 2050
32 34 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 Adult 160 0 5 0.000 300.000 52 1 17.293 77.293 0 307 2276
33 41 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 Kids 130 52 1 24.000 84.000 2 5 0.000 300.000 4 289 1935
34 46 Le Dang Huy D1 Junior 163 1 5 0.000 300.000 52 1 29.188 89.188 3 276 1440
35 54 Paek Soo Young G3 Adult 137 52 1 32.037 92.037 7 5 0.000 300.000 15 269 1072
36 25 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 Adult 167 52 2 16.011 136.011 52 1 43.535 103.535 201 247 3108
37 32 Yezza Meryem D2 Adult 196 52 1 47.373 107.373 7 5 0.000 300.000 18 240 2438
38 45 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 Adult 140 18 5 0.000 300.000 52 2 7.633 127.633 38 211 1594
39 48 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 Adult 199 52 2 56.017 176.017 52 2 38.048 158.048 166 180 1404
40 49 Le Manh Dong D6 Adult 168 0 5 0.000 300.000 52 4 6.134 246.134 0 129 1384
41 57 Sainduu Chingim G13 Kids 123 1 5 0.000 300.000 52 4 52.000 292.000 2 113 929
42 28 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 Adult 161 38 5 0.000 300.000 24 5 0.000 300.000 95 60 95 2557
43 10 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 Adult 124 34 5 0.000 300.000 0 73 4518
44 61 Wang JianYang F12 Kids 156 0 5 300.000 22 5 0.000 300.000 0 55 55 663
45 53 Gubenko Ilia A9 Adult 141 6 5 0.000 300.000 25 5 0.000 300.000 13 53 53 1171
46 15 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 Junior 117 24 5 0.000 300.000 3 5 0.000 300.000 51 6 51 4036
47 44 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 Kids 121 18 5 0.000 300.000 3 5 0.000 300.000 38 6 38 1606

Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene (GMM)
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Event 10: Speed Cards 2024 World Memory Championships 
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye
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(E t)
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(Ch i
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(Att t 2)
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(Hi h t)
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P i t

Name IDCategory
47 23 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 Junior 115 18 5 0.000 300.000 2 5 0.000 300.000 38 4 38 3287
49 14 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 Junior 113 17 5 0.000 300.000 12 5 0.000 300.000 36 26 36 4201
50 50 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 Adult 200 4 5 0.000 300.000 12 5 0.000 300.000 10 30 30 1245
50 51 Guan Shiqi F8 Junior 151 12 5 300.000 2 5 0.000 300.000 30 5 30 1215
52 39 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 Senior 143 10 5 300.000 10 5 0.000 300.000 25 25 25 1985
53 33 Cui YuHan F9 Junior 152 8 5 300.000 8 5 0.000 300.000 20 20 20 2384
53 43 Dang Thu Hien D4 Adult 166 4 5 0.000 300.000 8 5 0.000 300.000 10 20 20 1854
55 58 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 Junior 136 8 5 0.000 300.000 9 5 0.000 300.000 17 19 19 882
56 52 Wang XinNing F5 Adult 148 4 5 0.000 300.000 5 5 0.000 300.000 10 13 13 1213
57 35 Battulga Nomun C12 Adult 110 0 5 0.000 300.000 4 5 0.000 300.000 0 9 9 2174
58 65 Tebbiche Aroua G4 Junior 198 3 5 0.000 300.000 3 5 0.000 300.000 8 8 8 274
59 59 Luo Grace A3 Junior 142 0 5 0.000 300.000 3 5 0.000 300.000 0 6 6 829
60 67 Lu KeYun F13 Kids 158 1 5 0.000 300.000 0 5 0.000 300.000 3 0 3 259
61 74 Batjargal Tanan G12 Adult 122 0 150
61 88 Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 (Absence) Adult 134 0 0
61 88 Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) Adult 138 0 0
61 55 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) A13 Adult 139 0 968
61 88 TR Deepak H2 Adult 144 0 0
61 88 A Saraswati H1 Adult 145 0 0
61 88 Adult 146 0 0
61 88 Khan Asra A7 Adult 147 0 0
61 64 Ma LiKe F11 Kids 155 0 356
61 60 Shah Aarshvi H6 Junior 195 0 680
61 56 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 Adult 162 0 5 0.000 300.000 0 0 0 936
61 69 Huy Le Dang D2 Junior 164 0 224
61 63 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 Adult 165 0 482
61 62 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 Adult 169 0 496
61 66 Tranova Lua D8 Adult 170 0 271
61 68 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 Adult 171 0 244
61 75 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 Junior 184 0 145
61 88 Krideche Yasmine A5 Kids 173 0 0
61 88 Krideche Nesrine A6 Kids 174 0 0
61 88 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 Adult 175 0 0
61 70 Aydın Egemen B1 Kids 176 0 205
61 71 Mesutgil Ensar B2 Kids 177 0 198
61 72 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 Kids 178 0 164
61 84 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 Kids 179 0 40
61 86 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 Kids 180 0 34
61 73 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 Kids 181 0 154
61 87 Kaya Mehmet B7 Kids 182 0 21
61 79 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 Kids 183 0 90
61 77 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 Junior 190 0 125
61 78 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 Kids 185 0 115
61 81 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 Junior 188 0 66
61 82 Tran Ton A4 Senior 172 0 65
61 83 Kara Ali Celal B12 Junior 187 0 55
61 80 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 Kids 189 0 73
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Results of the 2024 World Memory Championships 
05/12/2024 & 07/12/2024 -Türkiye

Position Name

Names & 

Faces

Speed 

Number

Binary 

Number

60min 

Number Words

Historic 

Dates

60min 

Cards

Abstract 

Images

Spoken 

Number

Speed 

Cards

Overall 

Points ID Country Gender Category

1 Enkhjargal Uuriintsolmon C2 691 893 864 581 693 695 775 671 545 910 7318 100 Mongolia Gender Junior 14 1
2 Otgon-Ulaan Naranzul C3 814 815 741 714 564 656 778 716 556 704 7058 101 Mongolia Gender Junior 15 2
3 Tsengelbayar Oyun-Erdene 582 815 718 511 540 701 567 702 669 825 6631 126 Mongolia Gender Junior 17 27
4 Hu XueYan (GMM) F1 273 844 352 480 433 468 534 430 1215 704 5733 153 China Gender Adult 54
5 Tsengelbayar Nomin-Erdene C4 634 617 521 360 800 487 496 454 363 814 5546 102 Mongolia Gender Junior 17 3
6 Elbegsaikhan Bilguuntugs C7 464 584 505 398 424 435 421 417 633 649 4931 105 Mongolia Gender Junior 6
7 Namsrai Maral G11 526 607 517 433 543 357 514 395 338 567 4797 131 Mongolia Gender Junior 32
8 Erdenesaikhan Purevjav (IGM) 500 656 577 541 579 377 485 243 418 388 4763 132 Mongolia Gender Adult 33
9 Luvsan-Yondon Uyanga C5 340 714 503 299 504 513 288 382 341 688 4572 103 Mongolia Gender Junior 17 4

10 Amanbek  Daiana (AMM) E3 469 649 429 474 582 532 332 464 514 73 4518 124 Mongolia Gender Adult 25
11 Burenjargal  Munkhtushig G7 423 562 471 424 343 344 380 447 334 689 4418 127 Mongolia Gender Junior 28
12 Battur Batsoyombo (AMM) E4 634 149 483 364 206 506 308 544 451 676 4322 125 Mongolia Gender Junior 26
13 CAO MUKE F6 325 714 265 390 504 506 134 348 449 675 4310 149 China Gender Junior 50
14 Gantulga Namuundelger E10 546 490 423 399 501 312 376 423 241 536 4248 116 Mongolia Gender Junior 17
15 Tsogtbayar Tsatsral E7 526 568 428 351 722 364 388 403 415 36 4201 113 Mongolia Gender Junior 14
16 Baatardorj Munkhzaya E11 433 526 543 372 484 377 474 474 303 51 4036 117 Mongolia Gender Junior 18
17 Achinth BA H3 314 552 301 309 179 364 340 231 583 440 3613 135 India Gender Junior 36
18 Batbayar Selengemurun G8 309 390 379 312 299 318 329 355 288 544 3522 128 Mongolia Gender Kids 29
19 Chinzorigt Bolormaa C11 289 390 383 316 239 390 275 279 366 501 3426 109 Mongolia Gender Junior 10
20 Munkhbat Gegeen-Oyun C13 304 474 367 131 185 364 232 291 439 633 3420 111 Mongolia Gender Kids 12
21 Odkhuu Irmuun E13 361 455 275 119 406 292 253 170 531 536 3397 119 Mongolia Gender Kids 20
22 Tuvshinjargal Tungalagjargal C9 356 461 407 196 63 357 247 319 331 617 3353 107 Mongolia Gender Kids 8
23 Ganzorig Erdenegerel E9 242 448 401 355 472 422 329 273 307 38 3287 115 Mongolia Gender Junior 16
24 Batzorig Misheel C8 314 373 271 264 293 208 267 274 366 564 3195 106 Mongolia Gender Kids 7
25 Dang Ngoc Phuong Trinh D5 490 354 184 268 269 468 123 320 372 247 3095 167 Vietnam Gender Adult 68
26 Erdenedalai Pagam E8 531 299 337 171 316 266 113 369 292 382 3077 114 Mongolia Gender Junior 15
27 Suvdmaa Ariuntungalag E5 304 409 267 160 448 240 206 161 363 515 3073 120 Mongolia Gender Kids 21
28 Shen LiWu (IMM) F3 268 302 335 213 316 286 409 288 360 95 2873 161 China Gender Adult 62
29 Li ShiYu (IMM) F2 237 325 287 238 239 221 288 198 390 307 2729 160 China Gender Adult 61
30 Wang Phoenix (LMM 8) F4 448 325 168 191 215 305 134 165 276 461 2687 157 Canada Gender Junior 58
31 Cui YuHan F9 289 519 144 351 269 305 267 229 259 20 2653 152 China Gender Junior 53
32 Batsaikhan Solongo C10 397 286 232 78 149 338 96 249 292 344 2461 108 Mongolia Gender Junior 9
33 Zorigtbayar Emujin E6 443 234 275 82 96 292 185 314 206 320 2447 112 Mongolia Gender Junior 13
34 Yezza Meryem D2 160 325 188 294 209 130 247 645 240 2438 196 Algeria Gender Adult 97
35 Sun ChenXin F7 247 325 158 253 176 195 134 204 284 334 2310 150 China Gender Junior 51
36 Dr. Karsten Gunther (GMM) A1 149 308 255 275 209 195 251 227 341 25 2236 143 Germany Male Senior 44
37 Battulga Nomun C12 335 325 308 159 6 195 166 288 384 9 2174 110 Mongolia Gender Adult 11
38 Zhang BoYan F10 165 403 96 126 233 299 123 168 177 360 2148 154 China Gender Kids 55
39 Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim 196 91 240 431 0 52 277 142 241 407 2078 133 Algeria Gender Adult 34
40 Turmunkh Erkhzaya C6 170 325 154 97 194 266 83 156 292 314 2050 104 Mongolia Gender Kids 11 5
41 Purevdavaa Amirlangua G9 186 299 231 125 188 182 103 113 206 325 1958 129 Mongolia Gender Junior 30
42 Purevdavaa Guamaral G10 180 399 194 143 122 156 123 106 222 289 1935 130 Mongolia Gender Kids 31
43 Dang Thu Hien D4 340 244 120 131 206 260 82 239 212 20 1854 166 Vietnam Gender Adult 67
44 Nömın Tsend Sugar H10 351 208 118 78 209 110 93 155 246 38 1606 121 Mongolia Gender Kids 22
45 Kuriatova Gaiane A8 201 260 52 144 239 78 164 45 201 211 1594 140 Russia Gender Adult 41
46 Le Dang Huy D1 211 130 88 35 179 84 206 81 150 276 1440 163 Vietnam Gender Junior 64
47 Buyantugs Ankhbayar E12 201 0 124 106 149 117 62 114 164 381 1418 118 Mongolia Gender Kids 19
48 HAFSI Leila Naziha G5 196 188 116 115 90 97 41 81 299 180 1404 199 Algeria Gender Adult 100
49 Guan Shiqi F8 170 130 96 87 212 162 103 273 164 5 1402 151 China Gender Junior 52
50 Wang XinNing F5 268 162 138 22 179 110 46 154 299 13 1392 148 China Gender Adult 49
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51 Le Manh Dong D6 247 221 8 320 60 149 103 99 47 129 1384 168 Vietnam Gender Adult 69
52 HAFSI Sarah Yasmine G6 242 149 87 104 197 84 82 79 189 30 1245 200 Algeria Gender Adult 101
53 Gubenko Ilia A9 155 195 12 171 149 136 27 51 222 53 1171 141 Russia Gender Adult 42
54 Paek Soo Young G3 129 19 92 43 78 71 21 58 292 269 1072 137 South KoreaGender Adult 38
55 Imran Ibrahim (Name Check) 144 227 40 117 60 91 57 232 968 139 Libya Gender Adult 40
56 Syarief Nadhif Arva G2 170 130 94 117 0 117 21 0 288 0 936 162 Indonesia Gender Adult 63
57 Sainduu Chingim G13 108 104 24 28 9 45 0 87 410 113 929 123 Mongolia Gender Kids 24
58 Thogarchedu Dhruv A2 201 195 18 22 60 97 0 11 259 19 882 136 USA Gender Junior 37
59 Luo Grace A3 165 130 84 70 12 91 103 73 95 6 829 142 United StatesGender Junior 43
60 Shah Aarshvi H6 124 65 71 61 239 58 62 680 195 India Gender Junior 96
61 Wang JianYang F12 155 78 74 0 0 117 0 51 134 55 663 156 China Gender Kids 57
62 Tran Thi Thu Phuong D7 134 0 10 26 143 45 10 32 95 496 169 Vietnam Gender Adult 70
63 Quang Thi Thai Anh D3 144 65 28 52 30 26 21 0 116 482 165 Vietnam Gender Adult 66
64 Lu KeYun F13 155 13 0 0 0 0 101 142 3 413 158 China Gender Kids 59
65 Ma LiKe F11 52 80 62 0 21 0 21 142 377 155 China Gender Kids 56
66 Tebbiche Aroua G4 72 0 24 11 30 26 0 9 95 8 274 198 Algeria Gender Junior 99
67 Tranova Lua D8 124 16 24 37 0 19 21 30 0 271 170 Vietnam Gender Adult 71
68 Nguyen Andersson Bambi A10 134 0 4 9 45 32 21 244 171 Swenden Gender Adult 72
69 Huy Le Dang D2 0 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 164 Vietnam Gender Junior 65
70 Aydın Egemen B1 41 16 16 22 90 19 205 176 Türkçe Gender Kids 77
71 Mesutgil Ensar B2 72 65 11 0 30 19 198 177 Türkçe Gender Kids 78
72 KOÇ Emir Haktan B3 46 21 20 10 60 6 164 178 Türkçe Gender Kids 79
73 Haşıloğlu Fatih B6 72 11 13 19 0 39 154 181 Türkçe Gender Kids 82
74 Batjargal Tanan G12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 122 Mongolia Gender Adult 23
75 Kırmızı Abdullah Said B9 36 0 6 0 90 13 145 184 Türkçe Gender Junior 85
76 Imen Away A11 72 0 4 0 60 0 0 136 197 Tunis Gender Adult 98
77 Aktoprak Ahmet kaan D10 41 41 12 5 0 26 125 190 Türkçe Gender Junior 91
78 Güner Ahmed Ruşen B10 21 0 15 0 60 19 115 185 Türkçe Gender Kids 86
79 Çamlıca Muhammed B8 31 42 4 0 0 13 90 183 Türkçe Gender Kids 84
80 Koz Yusuf Ahmet kaan D9 21 16 8 9 0 19 73 189 Türkçe Gender Kids 90
81 Keleşoglu Ahmet Macit B13 21 0 12 1 0 32 66 188 Türkçe Gender Junior 89
82 Tran Ton A4 21 16 0 13 15 0 0 0 65 172 USA Gender Senior 73
83 Kara Ali Celal B12 36 0 12 0 0 6 55 187 Türkçe Gender Junior 88
84 GÜNEŞ Affan Salih B4 0 32 8 0 0 0 40 179 Türkçe Gender Kids 80
85 Aktürk Süheyb B11 10 11 12 0 0 6 40 186 Türkçe Gender Junior 87
86 Orhan Ahmed Şerif B5 26 0 8 0 0 0 34 180 Türkçe Gender Kids 81
87 Kaya Mehmet B7 0 0 8 0 0 13 21 182 Türkçe Gender Kids 83

Abbasi  Attshan Ali H10 0 0 0 0 0 134 Pakistan Gender Adult 35
Racasa Roberto H9 (Absences) 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 Philippine Gender Adult 39
TR Deepak H2 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 India Gender Adult 45
A Saraswati H1 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 India Gender Adult 46
Deepak Thotam 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 India Gender Adult 47
Khan Asra A7 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 United Kingdom Gender Adult 48
AL-MAQTARI SHUHD A12 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 Yemen Gender Junior 60
Krideche Nesrine A6 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 France Gender Kids 75
Krideche Yasmine A5 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 France Gender Kids 74
Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim G2 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 Algeria Gender Adult 76
YİGİT Serra D11 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 Türkçe Gender Kids 92
Sarı İbrahim Doğa D12 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 Türkçe Gender Adult 93
Al shugairi Ahmed D13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 Saudi ArabiaGender Adult 94
Deepak TR H5 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 India Gender Adult 95
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